Measonson

Office Use Only



100310438611

03/19/18--01017--022 **160.00

2010 HER 28 P ID 119

COVER LETTER

Bry - - - -

TO:	Registration Section				5-	G D
	Division of Corporation	15			RECEIVE	~ ~
CTID II	AJ MR Hutchinson				2018 MAR 28 AM	0
	ECT:		Limited Liability (Company	BEOAD	9: 3 9
The en Exister	nclosed "Application by For nce, and check are submitte	Name of reign Limited Liability Com d to register the above refer	pany for Authoriza renced foreign limit	tion to Transact B ted liability compa	VISION OF COLUMN OF ST DATO STATE OF THE STATE OF STATE O	ATE ertificate of s'in Florida.
Please	return all correspondence of	concerning this matter to the	e following:			
	Alexander Pav	ica				
		N	lame of Person		 	
	AJ MR Hutchi	nson LLC				
		F	irm/Company	<u> </u>		
	16536 W. Moli	Name of Person AJ MR Hutchinson LLC Firm/Company 16536 W. Moline Martin Rd. Address Graytown, Oh 43432 City/State and Zip Code				
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Address	_		
	Graytown, Oh	43432			. 20	
	-	City/S	State and Zip Code		18 18	٠.
	alexander.pavlic	a@sipllenv.com			NAR 2	
		E-mail address: (to be use	d for future annual	report notification	•	- •
For fu	rther information concerning	g this matter, please call:			, D	1
	Alexander Pavlica		702 at (224-4141	₩ 150	
	Name o	of Contact Person	Area Code	Daytime Te	lephone Number	
	MAILING ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Registration Section P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	3		STREET ADDR Division of Corp Registration Sect Clifton Building 2661 Executive C Tallahassee, FL	orations ion Center Circle	
Enclos	sed is a check for the follow \$125.00 Filing Fee	ring amount: \$\Bigsir \\$130.00 \text{ Filing Fee & Certificate of Status}	☐ \$155.00 Filin Certified Copy		60.00 Filing Fee, Cert tus & Certified Copy	ificate

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN. LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

l. <u>-</u>	J MR Hutchinson LI (Name of Foreign	Limited Liability Com	pany; must include "Limi	ted Liability Company," "L.L.C.," or "LLC	5.")				
Mai	rrtiott Resort Hutchin								
		name adopted for the purpo	se of transacting business in l	Florida. The alternate name must include "Limited	Liability Company," "L.L.C," or "LLC	T.")			
2. <u>N</u>	Nevada (Jurisdiction under the law of which foreign limited liability company is organized)				3. (FEI number, if applicable)				
•	Jurisdiction under the law of w	thich foreign limited habilit	y company is organized)	(PBI r	umber, if applicable)				
1									
_		(Date first transacte (See sections 605.0)	d business in Florida, if prior 904 & 605,0905, F.S. to deter	to registration.) mine penalty liability)					
5.	7068 Seat Wall Rd			6. 7068 Seat Wall Rd					
_	(Street Address of as Vegas, NV 89148	Principal Office)		Las Vegas, NV 89148	Address)				
_	215 VCgd5.11 V 671-46			126 vegas, 11 v 197140					
_									
7. N	lame and street addre	_	_	ox NOT acceptable)	attached				
	Name:	- Harry R Taylor	-	ee	THICK				
	Office Address:	_1401 Kempsville	e Rd	5 ℃					
	Office Address:								
		Chesapeake, VA		, Florida					
Rea	istered agent's accep	stance:	(City)	(Zip	code)				
tesi o co	gnated in this applica	ition, I hereby accions of all statutes	ept the appointment relative to the prop	f process for the above stated limi as registered agent and agree to c er and complete performance of n	ict in this capacity. I furth	er agr			
desi _i	gnated in this applica comply with the provis	ition, I hereby accions of all statutes	ept the appointment relative to the propo s registered ogent.	as registered agent and agree to deer and complete performance of n	ict in this capacity. I furth	er agr			
desi _i to co and	gnated in this applice omply with the provise accept the obligation	ntion, I hereby accions of all statutes as of my position a	ept the appointment relative to the propo s registered agent. (Registered agent	us registered agent and agree to der and complete performance of n	nct in this capacity. I furth ny duties, and I am familia	er agr			
desi _i to co and	gnated in this applica omply with the provis accept the obligation The name, title or cap	ition, I hereby accions of all statutes as of my position a	ept the appointment relative to the propers registered agent. (Registered agent of the person(s) who	as registered agent and agree to a er and complete performance of n 's signature) has/have authority to manage is/are	nct in this capacity. I furth ny duties, and I am familia	er agr			
desi _i to co and	gnated in this applicant omply with the provise accept the obligation of the name, title or cap	ition, I hereby accidents of all statutes as of my position accidents accidents accidents and address of Name accidents.	ept the appointment relative to the proposes registered agent. (Registered agent of the person(s) who and Address:	as registered agent and agree to der and complete performance of notes and complete performance of notes are signature) has/have authority to manage is/are Title or Capacity:	nct in this capacity. I furth my duties, and I am familia :: Name and Address:	er agr			
desi _i to co and	gnated in this applica omply with the provis accept the obligation The name, title or cap	ition, I hereby accidents of all statutes as of my position at acity and address of Name at John F	ept the appointment relative to the propers registered agent. (Registered agent of the person(s) who and Address:	as registered agent and agree to a er and complete performance of n 's signature) has/have authority to manage is/are	Name and Address: Alexander-Paylica	er agr or with			
desi _i to co und	gnated in this applicant omply with the provise accept the obligation of the name, title or cap	acity and address of Name a	ept the appointment relative to the proposes registered agent. (Registered agent of the person(s) who and Address:	as registered agent and agree to der and complete performance of notes and complete performance of notes are signature) has/have authority to manage is/are Title or Capacity:	nct in this capacity. I furth my duties, and I am familia :: Name and Address:	er agr ir with			
lesi _i o co und	gnated in this applicant omply with the provise accept the obligation of the name, title or cap	acity and address of Name a	ept the appointment relative to the propers registered agent. (Registered agent of the person(s) who and Address: Kukucz III em Dr Apt I	as registered agent and agree to der and complete performance of notes and complete performance of notes are signature) has/have authority to manage is/are Title or Capacity:	Name and Address: Name and Address: Alexander: Pavlica T6536 W-Moline Ma Graylown JOH 4343	er agr ir with			
lesi _i o co und	gnated in this applicant omply with the provise accept the obligation of the name, title or cap	acity and address of Name a	ept the appointment relative to the propers registered agent. (Registered agent of the person(s) who and Address: Kukucz III em Dr Apt I	as registered agent and agree to der and complete performance of notes and complete performance of notes are signature) has/have authority to manage is/are Title or Capacity:	Name and Address: Alexander:Pavlica	er agr ir with			
lesi _i o co und	gnated in this application omply with the provise accept the obligation. The name, title or cap Title or Capacity:	acity and address of Name a	ept the appointment relative to the propers registered agent. (Registered agent of the person(s) who and Address: Kukucz III em Dr Apt I	as registered agent and agree to der and complete performance of notes and complete performance of notes are signature) has/have authority to manage is/are Title or Capacity:	Name and Address: Name and Address: Alexander: Pavlica T6536 W-Moline Ma Graylown JOH 4343	er agr ir with			
desi _i to co und	gnated in this application omply with the provise accept the obligation. The name, title or cap Title or Capacity:	acity and address of Name a	ept the appointment relative to the propers registered agent. (Registered agent of the person(s) who and Address: Kukucz III em Dr Apt I	as registered agent and agree to der and complete performance of notes and complete performance of notes are signature) has/have authority to manage is/are Title or Capacity:	Name and Address: Name and Address: Alexander: Pavlica T6536 W-Moline Ma Graylown 30H 4343	er agr ir with			
desi _l o co und	gnated in this application omply with the provise accept the obligation. The name, title or cap Title or Capacity:	acity and address of Name a John F 315 Sal	ept the appointment relative to the propers registered agent. (Registered agent of the person(s) who and Address: Kukucz III em Dr Apt I	as registered agent and agree to der and complete performance of notes and complete performance of notes are signature) has/have authority to manage is/are Title or Capacity:	Name and Address: Alexander: Pavlica 16536 W-Moline Ma Graylown 3 OH 4343	er agr ir with			
designade	gnated in this application omply with the provision accept the obligation. The name, title or cap Title or Capacity: Managing Member e attachments if necestached is a certificate	acity and address of Name a John F 315 Sal Vermilie	ept the appointment relative to the propers registered agent. (Registered agent of the person(s) who and Address: Kukucz III em Dr Apt I on, OH \$\pmu 1089	as registered agent and agree to der and complete performance of notes and complete performance of notes are signature) has/have authority to manage is/are Title or Capacity:	Name and Address: Name and Address: Alexander-Pavlica 16536 W-Moline Ma Graylown 30H 4343	rtin Ro			
designation control (Us. (Us. 10.)	gnated in this application omply with the provision accept the obligation. The name, title or cap Title or Capacity: Managing Member e attachments if necestached is a certificate diction under the law are translator must be so I'his document is executive.	acity and address of Name a John F I 315 Sall Vermilie ssary) e of existence, no moder of which it is orgate authorited) cutted in accordance of the state	relative to the proper is registered agent. (Registered agent of the person(s) who and Address: Kukucz III em Dr Apt I on, OH 44089	as registered agent and agree to der and complete performance of notes and	Name and Address: Name and Address: Alexander-Pavlica 16536 W-Moline Ma Graylown JOH 43433	r with			
designation control (Us. (Us. 10.)	gnated in this application omply with the provision accept the obligation. The name, title or cap Title or Capacity: Managing Member e attachments if necestached is a certificate diction under the law are translator must be so I'his document is executive.	acity and address of Name a John F I 315 Sall Vermilie ssary) e of existence, no moder of which it is orgate authorited) cutted in accordance of the state	relative to the proper is registered agent. (Registered agent of the person(s) who and Address: Kukucz III em Dr Apt I on, OH 44089	as registered agent and agree to der and complete performance of notice and complete p	Name and Address: Name and Address: Alexander-Pavlica 16536 W-Moline Ma Graylown JOH 43433	r with			
designation control (Us. (Us. 10.)	gnated in this application omply with the provision accept the obligation. The name, title or cap Title or Capacity: Managing Member e attachments if necestached is a certificate diction under the law are translator must be so I'his document is executive.	acity and address of Name a John F I 315 Sall Vermilie ssary) e of existence, no moder of which it is orgate authorited) cutted in accordance of the state	relative to the proper is registered agent. (Registered agent of the person(s) who and Address: Kukucz III em Dr Apt I on, OH 44089	as registered agent and agree to der and complete performance of notes and	Name and Address: Name and Address: Alexander-Pavlica 16536 W-Moline Ma Graylown JOH 43433	r with			
designation control (Us. (Us. 10.)	gnated in this application omply with the provision accept the obligation. The name, title or cap Title or Capacity: Managing Member e attachments if necestached is a certificate diction under the law are translator must be so I'his document is executive.	acity and address of Name a John F I 315 Sal Vermilie ssary) e of existence, no mof which it is orgation and accordance to the Department of the Depart	Registered agent. (Registered agent.) (Registered	as registered agent and agree to der and complete performance of notes and	Name and Address: Name and Address: Alexander-Pavlica 16536 W-Moline Ma Graylown JOH 43433	r with			
designation control (Us. (Us. 10.)	gnated in this application omply with the provision accept the obligation. The name, title or cap Title or Capacity: Managing Member e attachments if necestached is a certificate diction under the law are translator must be so I'his document is executive.	acity and address of Name a John F I 315 Sal Vermilie ssary) e of existence, no mof which it is orgation and accordance to the Department of the Depart	(Registered agent of the person(s) who and Address: Kukucz III em Dr Apt I on, OH \$\pmu 1089\$ more than 90 days old nized. (If the certific e with section 605.02 of State constitutes at the constitutes	as registered agent and agree to der and complete performance of notes and	Name and Address: Name and Address: Alexander-Pavlica 16536 W-Moline Ma Graylown JOH 43433	r with			

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN. LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

L. AJ MR Hutchinson LL							
(Name of Foreign Marriott Hutchinson Islan	Limited Liability Company; must include "Limite	ed Liability Company," "L.L.C.," or "LLC	.")				
		11 (P) (a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a	U 175 C		w1 L C 2)		
Nevada 2.	ame adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Fk	92 /1160200	Liability Comp	any, "L.L.C,	of "LLC.)		
2. (Jurisdiction under the law of w	hich foreign limited liability company is organized)	<u>ئ</u> .	umber, if applic	able)			
		,					
4. April 1, 2018	(Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to	A productive (
	(See sections 605.0904 & 605.0905, F.S. to determ	nine penalty liability)					
5. 7068 Seat Wall Rd		n .	6. 315 Salem Dr. Apt I				
(Street Address of I Las Vegas, NV 89148	Principal Office)	(Mailing A Vermilion, OH 44089	(Mailing Address) Vermilion, OH 44089				
	ss of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box JOHN METZGER	x <u>NOT</u> acceptable)					
Name:			:	2			
Office Address:	10097 CLEARY BLVD		<u>:</u>	2018			
	PLANTATION		į	क्या क्या	•		
	(City)	, Florida	code)	 ಕನ	•		
Registered agent's accep	tance:		į	ထ	• •		
	ions of all statutes relative to the proper s of my position as registered agent. (Registered agent's	L. Merg	; :	.0			
	acity and address of the person(s) who ha	, -		and Add	Macc.		
Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:	Title or Capacity:		Name and Address: Alexander Pavlica			
Managing Member	John Kukucz III 315 Salem Dr. Apt T Vermilion, Oh 44089	Managing Member	T6536 W. Moli Graylown, OH		ne Martin Rd		
	Verminon, On 4-Kib2	_	Giuy	101111, 011	1,71,72		
-							
(Use attachments if neces	sary)						
	of existence, no more than 90 days old, of which it is organized. (If the certifica ubmitted)						
	uted in accordance with section 605.020 the Department of State constitutes a th				ormation		
	Signature	e of an authorized person					
	Alexander Pavlica						

Typed or printed name of signee

SECRETARY OF STATE



BER28 アラ

CERTIFICATE OF EXISTENCE : WITH STATUS IN GOOD STANDING

I, Barbara K. Cegavske, the duly elected and qualified Nevada Secretary of State, do hereby certify that I am, by the laws of said State, the custodian of the records relating to filings by corporations, non-profit corporations, corporation soles, limited-liability companies, limited partnerships, limited-liability partnerships and business trusts pursuant to Title 7 of the Nevada Revised Statutes which are either presently in a status of good standing or were in good standing for a time period subsequent of 1976 and am the proper officer to execute this certificate.

I further certify that the records of the Nevada Secretary of State, at the date of this certificate, evidence, AJ MR HUTCHINSON L.L.C., as a limited liability company duly organized under the laws of Nevada and existing under and by virtue of the laws of the State of Nevada since January 23, 2018, and is in good standing in this state.

1 OF THE PARTY OF

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed the Great Seal of State, at my office on March 13, 2018.

Bolling K. Cegerste

Barbara K. Cegavske Secretary of State

Electronic Certificate
Certificate Number: C20180313-1361
You may verify this electronic certificate
online at http://www.nvsos.gov/